02.05.2024 1 von 2
Magon-Tools
VHM-Micro-3D-Radiusfräser, Z=2
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) R(mm) RG
SMR1.5/6-10-65 1.5 6.0 1.44 65.0 1.2 10.0 0.75 2
SMR1.5/6-12-65 1.5 6.0 1.44 65.0 1.2 12.0 0.75 2
SMR1.5/6-15-65 1.5 6.0 1.44 65.0 1.2 15.0 0.75 2
SMR1.5/6-20-65 1.5 6.0 1.44 65.0 1.2 20.0 0.75 2
SMR1.6/6-15-65 1.6 6.0 1.54 65.0 1.3 15.0 0.8 2
SMR1.8/6-20-65 1.8 6.0 1.74 65.0 1.4 20.0 0.9 2
SMR2/6-6-55 2.0 6.0 1.92 55.0 1.5 6.0 1.0 2
SMR2/6-8-55 2.0 6.0 1.92 55.0 1.5 8.0 1.0 2
SMR2/6-10-65 2.0 6.0 1.92 65.0 1.5 10.0 1.0 2
SMR2/6-12-65 2.0 6.0 1.92 65.0 1.5 12.0 1.0 2
SMR2/6-15-65 2.0 6.0 1.92 65.0 1.5 15.0 1.0 2
SMR2/6-20-65 2.0 6.0 1.92 65.0 1.5 20.0 1.0 2
SMR2/6-25-70 2.0 6.0 1.92 70.0 1.5 25.0 1.0 2
SMR2/6-30-75 2.0 6.0 1.92 75.0 1.5 30.0 1.0 2
SMR2.5/6-10-65 2.5 6.0 2.4 65.0 2.5 10.0 1.25 2
SMR2.5/6-15-65 2.5 6.0 2.4 65.0 2.5 15.0 1.25 2
SMR2.5/6-20-65 2.5 6.0 2.4 65.0 2.5 20.0 1.25 2
SMR2.5/6-25-70 2.5 6.0 2.4 70.0 2.5 25.0 1.25 2
SMR3/6-5-55 3.0 6.0 2.9 55.0 2.5 5.0 1.5 2
SMR3/6-10-55 3.0 6.0 2.9 55.0 2.5 10.0 1.5 2
SMR3/6-15-55 3.0 6.0 2.9 55.0 2.5 15.0 1.5 2
SMR3/6-20-55 3.0 6.0 2.9 55.0 2.5 20.0 1.5 2
SMR3/6-25-55 3.0 6.0 2.9 55.0 2.5 25.0 1.5 2
SMR3/6-30-55 3.0 6.0 2.9 55.0 2.5 30.0 1.5 2
SMR4/6-10-65 4.0 6.0 3.9 65.0 3.2 10.0 2.0 2
SMR4/6-15-65 4.0 6.0 3.9 65.0 3.2 15.0 2.0 2
SMR4/6-20-65 4.0 6.0 3.9 65.0 3.2 20.0 2.0 2
SMR4/6-25-70 4.0 6.0 3.9 70.0 3.2 25.0 2.0 2
SMR4/6-30-75 4.0 6.0 3.9 75.0 3.2 30.0 2.0 2
SMR5/6-10-65 5.0 6.0 4.9 65.0 4.0 10.0 2.5 2
SMR5/6-15-65 5.0 6.0 4.9 65.0 4.0 15.0 2.5 2
02.05.2024 2 von 2
Magon-Tools
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) R(mm) RG
SMR5/6-20-65 5.0 6.0 4.9 65.0 4.0 20.0 2.5 2
SMR5/6-25-70 5.0 6.0 4.9 70.0 4.0 25.0 2.5 2
SMR5/6-30-75 5.0 6.0 4.9 75.0 4.0 30.0 2.5 2
SMR5/6-40-90 5.0 6.0 4.9 90.0 4.0 40.0 2.5 2
SMR6/6-11-55 6.0 6.0 5.8 55.0 6.0 11.0 3.0 2
SMR6/6-10-65 6.0 6.0 5.9 65.0 5.0 10.0 3.0 2
SMR6/6-15-65 6.0 6.0 5.9 65.0 5.0 15.0 3.0 2
SMR6/6-20-65 6.0 6.0 5.9 65.0 5.0 20.0 3.0 2
SMR6/6-25-70 6.0 6.0 5.9 70.0 5.0 25.0 3.0 2
SMR6/6-30-75 6.0 6.0 5.9 75.0 5.0 30.0 3.0 2
SMR6/6-40-90 6.0 6.0 5.9 90.0 5.0 40.0 3.0 2
SMR6/6-50-90 6.0 6.0 5.9 90.0 5.0 50.0 3.0 2